19. Government of India : Treasury Bills Outstanding (Face Value)

(Rs. crore)


Apr. 27, 2001
Variation in Total Treasury Bills

Holders

Treasury Bills of Different Maturities



Total
Over the
Over End


14 Day
14 Day
91 Day
182 Day
364 Day
(2+3+4+
Week
March


(Auction)
(Intermediate)
(Auction)
(Auction)
(Auction)
5+6)



1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9











Reserve Bank of India
—
—
—
—
795
795
–20
–337











Banks
66
—
1,059
1,058
12,065
14,249
200
848











State Governments
100
1,245
350
—
—
1,695
–122
–2,157











Others
134
140
946
242
2,640
4,101
–91
310

